
 

 

 
 
 
 

***NOTICE*** 
 

Livingston County Veteran Services Committee 
2024 Meeting Schedule 

 
All regular scheduled meetings begin at 5:30 p.m. 

 
Members of this body shall attend the public meetings in-person at: 

1420 Lawson Drive Howell, MI 48843 
 

A quorum of the County Board may be present at Committee meetings. 
 
Wednesday, January 17 
Wednesday, February 21 
Wednesday, March 20 
Wednesday, April 17 
Wednesday, May 15 
Wednesday, June 19 
Wednesday, July 17 
Wednesday, August 21 
Wednesday, September 18 
Wednesday, October 16 
Wednesday, November 20 
Wednesday, December 18 
 

Livingston County will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services such as signers for the hearing impaired 
and audio tapes of printed material being considered at the meeting to individuals with disabilities at the meeting/hearing 
upon ten days' notice to the County. Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services or any person who 
wishes to contact members of the Board of Commissioners or to provide input or ask questions on any business coming 
before the Board may do so by calling or e-mailing the Livingston County Board of Commissioners Administrative 
Specialist, Natalie Hunt, prior to the meeting.  Contact information can be found on the County website at: 

· https://\\www.livgov.com/boc/ 
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